
2017 BUDGET REVIEW

SCHEDULE OF SELECTMEN and BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETINGS

Selectmen Budget Committee

Monday, October 17, 2016 Conservation Agent Wednesday, October 26, 2016

4:30 PM Board of Selectmen 6:30 PM

Dam Authority

Legal

Patriotic Purposes

Trustees of Trust Funds

Cemeteries

Treasurer

Welfare

Monday, October 24, 2016 Tax Collector / Town Clerk Wednesday, November 2, 2016

4:30 PM Election 6:30 PM

Registration

Recreation Department

Economic Development

Mt. Washington Valley Economic Development

Conservation Commission

Planning Board

Zoning Board of Adjustment

Monday, October 31, 2016 Selectmen's Office Thursday, November 10, 2016

4:30 PM Government Buildings 6:30 PM

Highway Department

Transfer Station

Police Department

Police - Special Duty

Dog Officer

Monday, November 14, 2016 Outside Agencies: Wednesday, November 16, 2016

4:30 PM 6:30 PM  AND

Thursday, November 17, 2016

6:30 PM

Monday, November 21, 2016 Long-Term Debt Wednesday, November 30, 2016

4:30 PM Insurance 6:30 PM

Library

Fire Warden

Emergency Management

Water & Sewer Department

Fire Precinct - West Ossipee

Fire Precinct - Center Ossipee

Fire Precinct - Ossipee Corner

TBA Revenues & Warrant Articles TBA
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